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SEE DETAIL 
FOR CONN, TYP.
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C10x15.3 

C10x15.3 
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C10x15.3 

C10x15.3

1.

2.

3.

4. 

TOP OF STEEL (TOS) ELEVATION = 11' -9 1/2"

BEAM END REACTIONS SHALL BE 8k UNFACTORED, UNLESS NOTED.

PROVIDE CONTINUOUS 16" DEEP BOND BEAM EACH FLOOR LEVEL
w/(2)#5 BARS CONT.- TOP OF BOND BEAM FLUSH w/FINISH FLOOR
ELEVATION (ALL 3-WALLS)

G.C. VERIFY EXISTING FLOOR-FLOOR, FLOOR-TO-ROOF HEIGHTS
PRIOR TO FABRICATION.  VERIFY LAYOUT DIMENSIONS IN FIELD
PRIOR TO FABRICATION.


INDICATES SPAN OF 2 1/2" CONCRETE SLAB ON 9/16" FORM DECK -
TOTAL FLOOR THICKNESS = 2 1/2"
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REMOVE (E) BEAM

REMOVE (E) BEAMS

REMOVE (E) (*) ROOF DECKING
AND CONCRETE SLAB (AVERAGE
SLAB THICKNESS = 5"+/-)
(HATCHED AREA)

REMOVE (E) SECOND
FLOOR SLAB TO OUTSIDE
TIP OF (E) BEAM FLANGE

(*) = QUARRY TILE ON 1" MORTAR
SETTING BED ON 1" CRUSHED STONE
ON WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE

SE
E N

O
TE#1

NOTES:
1. SHORE EXISTING (2) WYTHE

BRICK WALL BETWEEN 2ND
AND THIRD FLOORS AS/IF
REQUIRED TO REMOVE
EXISTING TERRACE
SLAB/FRAMING AT SECOND
FLOOR LEVEL

A1

SF100

________

1.

2.

3.

4. 

TOP OF STEEL (TOS) ELEVATION = 23'-9 1/2"

BEAM END REACTIONS SHALL BE 8k UNFACTORED, UNLESS NOTED.

PROVIDE CONTINUOUS 16" DEEP BOND BEAM EACH FLOOR LEVEL
w/(2)#5 BARS CONT.- TOP OF BOND BEAM FLUSH w/FINISH FLOOR
ELEVATION (ALL 3-WALLS)

G.C. VERIFY EXISTING FLOOR-FLOOR, FLOOR-TO-ROOF HEIGHTS
PRIOR TO FABRICATION.  VERIFY LAYOUT DIMENSIONS IN FIELD
PRIOR TO FABRICATION.


INDICATES SPAN OF 2 1/2" CONCRETE SLAB ON 9/16" FORM DECK -
TOTAL FLOOR THICKNESS = 2 1/2"

INDICATES SPAN OF 3/4" PLYWOOD DECKING - REFER TO SPECS.

D1 

THIRD FLOOR FRAMING PLAN NOTES / LEGEND:

D2

REFER TO MASONRY NOTES ON SHEET S000 FOR WALL
REINFORCING

REFER TO MASONRY NOTES ON SHEET S000 FOR REINFORCING AT
CORNERS

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE AND REINFORCE w/(1)#5
VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL HEIGHT

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE IN EACH DIRECTION FROM
CORNER AND REINFORCE w/(2)#5 VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL
HEIGHT

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE AND REINFORCE w/(2)#5
VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL HEIGHT

SECOND FLOOR FRAMING KEYED LEGEND:

1

2

3

4

5

REFER TO MASONRY NOTES ON SHEET S000 FOR WALL
REINFORCING

REFER TO MASONRY NOTES ON SHEET S000 FOR REINFORCING AT
CORNERS

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE AND REINFORCE w/(1)#5
VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL HEIGHT

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE IN EACH DIRECTION FROM
CORNER AND REINFORCE w/(2)#5 VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL
HEIGHT

SOLID GROUT MASONRY 16" WIDE AND REINFORCE w/(2)#5
VERTICAL IN EACH CELL FULL HEIGHT

THIRD FLOOR FRAMING KEYED LEGEND:

1

2

3

4

5
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11'  - 9 1/2" 

C D 
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SF100

________

ADD (2)L1-1/4x1-1/4x3/16 TO WEBS
INDICATED (1) ANGLE EACH SIDE OF
JOIST

1/8" THICK PL ALONG ENTIRE
BOTTOM CHORD (PROVIDE
FULL PENETRATION WELD

BETWEEN SECTION LENGTHS)
1/8

1/8
1" MIN

1/8 4@12 

1/8 4@12

1/8" x 4 1/2"
PLATE

(E) JOIST


second
11'  - 9 1/2"

(E) BEAM

(E) JOIST


(E) SLAB

(E) EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL


~
 5

"

SAWCUT (E) CONCRETE

REMOVE (E) BEAMS

REMOVE (E) CONCRETE SLAB
ON DECK

REMOVE (E) TERRACE ROOF 
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FRAMING PLANS

SF100
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

B3 STRUCTURAL ~ SECOND FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"

C6 STRUCTURAL ~ ROOF FRAMING PLAN (FUTURE THIRD FLOOR)

 1/8" = 1'-0" 

A6 STRUCTURAL ~ SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN 

 1/4" = 1'-0" 

A4 REINFORCED JOIST DETAIL 

 1 1/2" = 1'-0" 

A2 SECTION THRU REINFORCED BOTTOM CHORD 

 3/4" = 1'-0"

A1 DEMO DETAIL AT EXISTING WALL
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